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GENERAC® ACCESSORIES
Liquid-Cooled Engines

Maintenance 
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Models
G005656-0
G005660-0
G005984-0
G006171-0
G006172-0
G006176-0
G006205-0
G006915-0
G007991-0

DESCRIPTION
Scheduled maintenance is a necessity for all standby generators. The Liquid-Cooled Scheduled Maintenance Kits offer all the components necessary to 
perform complete maintenance on Generac liquid-cooled generators (oil and coolant not included; see manufacturer recommendations below). Mainte-
nance is recommended every 200 hours or 2 years, whichever comes first. If running in a dusty or dirty environment, more frequent maintenance may be 
required. See the owner’s manual for more information.
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KIT CONTENTS

*Contents of kits may vary. See owner’s manual for specific oil recommendations. Contact a service dealer for non-current production product maintenance kits.

Kit Model G005656-0 G005660-0 G005984-0 G006171-0 G006172-0 G006176-0 G006205-0 G006915-0 G007991-0

kW Output 22/27 70/100/130/150 32/38 60 36/45 25/30 48 80 48/60/80

Engine size 2.4L 6.8L 2.4L 2.4L 2.4L 1.5L 5.4L 5.4L 4.5L

Air filter • • • • • • • • •
Pre-cleaner • • •
Oil filter • • • • • • • • •
Spark plug(s) 4 10 4 4 4 4 8 8 4

Oil funnel • • • • • • • • •
Chamois • • • • • • • • •
Reminder sticker • • • • • • • • •


