



GENERAC® ACCESSORIES
Liquid-Cooled Engines



Models G005656-0 G005660-0 G005984-0 G006171-0 G006172-0 G006205-0 G006915-0

G007991-0

DESCRIPTION

Scheduled maintenance is a necessity for all standby generators. The Liquid-Cooled Scheduled Maintenance Kits offer all the components necessary to perform complete maintenance on Generac liquid-cooled generators (oil and coolant not included; see manufacturer recommendations below). Maintenance is recommended every 200 hours or 2 years, whichever comes first. If running in a dusty or dirty environment, more frequent maintenance may be required. See the owner's manual for more information.

KIT CONTENTS

Kit Model	G005656-0	G005660-0	G005984-0	G006171-0	G006172-0	G006176-0	G006205-0	G006915-0	G007991-0
kW Output	22/27	70/100/130/150	32/38	60	36/45	25/30	48	80	48/60/80
Engine size	2.4L	6.8L	2.4L	2.4L	2.4L	1.5L	5.4L	5.4L	4.5L
Air filter	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Pre-cleaner		•					•	•	
Oil filter	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Spark plug(s)	4	10	4	4	4	4	8	8	4
Oil funnel	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Chamois	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Reminder sticker	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

^{*}Contents of kits may vary. See owner's manual for specific oil recommendations. Contact a service dealer for non-current production product maintenance kits.

